
2515 VILLAGE LANE, OSHKOSH, WI, 54904-8173
https://www.adashunjones.com

2515 VILLAGE Lane,
OSHKOSH, WI,
54904-8173

$349,900

Village of Westhaven Condos where quality meets comfort. This 4-bdrm, 4-
bath home features a thoughtful layout & numerous updates. Inviting living
rm offers cathedral ceilings, a gas fireplace, & large windows with natural
light. Kitchen includes updated appliances, an eat-in area, and a separate
dining room. 1st floor laundry adds convenience. Main-level primary suite
has...

Kris
Realty One Group Haven

• 4 beds
• 4 baths

• Residential

•
Condo,Condominium

• Active

• 3299 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

WindowFeatures: Skylight(s) Features: Cable Available,Gas,Hi-Speed Internet
Availbl,One,Split Bedroom,Vaulted
Ceiling(s),Wood/Simulated Wood Fl

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
2184

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1115

Tax Amount: 5256 Inclusions: REFRIGERATOR, STOVE, MICROWAVE,
DISHWASHER, WASHER/DRYER, FURNITURE IN LL REC
RM, WORK BENCH, COUCH IN 3-SEASON RM, BEDROOM
SET SMALL UPPER BEDROOM

Exclusions: SELLERS PERSONAL
PROPERTY, CHEST FREEZER,
CABINETS IN GARAGE, FISHING POLE
HOLDER IN GARAGE

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling:

Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Dryer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Tankless Water
Heater,Washer

Water Source:
Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 14X13 Main

Bedroom 2 15X13 Main

Bedroom 3 26X13 Upper

Bedroom 4 11X9 Upper

Family Room 18X23 Lower

Formal Dining Room 8X7 Main

Kitchen 14X11 Main

Living Room 23X20 Main

Dining Room 11X11 Main

Unfinished 18X9 Main

Other Room 18x23 Lower

Other Room 2 19x13 Lower

Building Details



NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air

Exterior material: Brick,Vinyl Siding Parking: Attached,Garage,Garage Door Opener

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Kris M Janasik Agent Email: kjanasik@gmail.com


